:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7779842

Nov 17, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 243,120 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 397298 - 0.017310333 ETH®
34.37 USD

2 397299 - 0.017311163 ETH®
34.38 USD

3 397300 - 0.017220960 ETH&®
34.20 USD

4 397301 - 0.017225630 ETH®
34.21 USD

S 397302 - 0.017193194 ETH®
34.14 USD

6 397303 - 0.017234352 ETH®
34.22 USD

7 397304 - 0.017245857 ETH®
34.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/7779842
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/243120
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397298
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397299
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397300
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397301
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397302
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397303
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397304
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Validator Id

397305

397306

397307

397308

397309

397310

397311

397312

397313

Validator Id

654300

Amount

- 0.017223352
34.20 USD

- 0.017210544
34.18 USD

- 0.017227049
34.21 USD

- 0.017219115
34.19 USD

- 0.017214876
34.18 USD

- 0.017202722
34.16 USD

- 0.017192525
34.14 USD

- 0.017198579
34.15 USD

- 0.017205224
34.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.041806596
83.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397305
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397306
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397307
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397308
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397309
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397310
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397311
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397312
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/397313
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/654300

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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